
FRSO-Mitteldistanz
Hinter den Sandgruben 5.9.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Nele HANS
N.S.V. Amel
Strecke : D. Pupilles
Länge : 2140m (Steigung 45m)
Zeit : 0:41:44 (19'30"/km)

--/4 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Anaïs MAZY 0:21:55
2. Violette MAYERES 0:27:19
3. Léonie LEBOUTTE 0:46:17

1. 102 00:03:04 168m 18'15"/km
2. 103 00:04:48 00:07:52 191m 25'08"/km
3. 104 00:03:55 00:11:47 134m 29'14"/km
4. 105 00:03:31 00:15:18 263m 13'22"/km
5. 106 00:05:12 00:20:30 335m 15'31"/km
6. 107 00:03:18 00:23:48 237m 13'55"/km
7. 108 00:05:27 00:29:15 149m 36'35"/km
8. 109 00:02:28 00:31:43 87m 28'21"/km
9. 110 00:03:53 00:35:36 146m 26'36"/km

10. 111 00:03:24 00:39:00 138m 24'38"/km
11. 165 00:02:12 00:41:12 124m 17'45"/km
12. 999 00:00:32 00:41:44 124m 4'18"/km
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